FUSSBALL 97 (Panini, Germany)

INTRODUCTION 0 70. Anderbriigge 0 140. Lange 0 210. Reck
0 1. Bor. Dortmund (Meister) 0 71. Mulder 0 141. Beinlich 0 211. Baiano
0 2. Bayern Miinchen (UEFA Cup) 0 72. Wilmots 0 142. Groth 0 212. Ramzy
0 73. Max O 143. Studer 0 213. Schulz
BORUSSIA DORTMUND O 74. Wagner 0 144. Weilandt 0 214. Todt
O 3. Emblem O 75. Eigenrauch (action) 0 145. Rehbein 0 215. Eilts
0 4. Fans O 76. Buskens (action) 0 146. Breitkreutz 0 216. Bode
0 5. Team O 77. Anderbriigge (action) 0 147. Baumgart 0 217. Herzog
0 6. Klos 0 78. Wilmots (action) 0 148. Chalaskiewicz 0 218. Scholz
O 7. Kohler 0O 79. Max (action) 0 149. Barbarez 0 219. Votava
0 8. Cesar 0 150. Benthin 0 220. Wiedener
0 9. Sammer BORUSSIA MONCHENGLADBACH 0 151. Markov 0 221. Wolter
0 10. Freund 0 80. Emblem 0 152. Hofschneider (action) 0 222. Cardoso
0 11. Schneider 0 81. Fans 0 153. Beinlich (action) 0 223. Unger
0 12. Reuter 0 82. Team 0 154. Chalaskiewicz (action) 0 224. pfeifenberger
0 13. Heinrich 0 83. Kamps 0 155. Akpoborie (action) 0 225. Bestschastnich
O 14. Sousa 0 84. Andersson 0 156. Baumgart (action) 0 226. Hobsch
O 15. Ricken 0 85. Klinkert 0 227. Labbadia
0 16. Moller O 86. Kastenmaier KARLSRUHER SC 0 228. Herzog (action)
0 17. Tretschok 0 87. Neun 0 157. Emblem 0 229. Cardoso (action)
0 18. Reinhardt 0 88. Hochstatter 0 158. Team 0 230. Pfeifenberger (action)
0 19. Wolters 0 89. Lupescu 0 159. Reitmaier 0 231. Labbadia (action)
0 20. Zorc 0 90. Effenberg 0 160. Metz 0 232. Hobsch (action)
0 21. Riedle 0 91. Fournier 0 161. Reich
0 22. Herrlich 0 92. Nielsen 0 162. Schuster GERMANY EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS
0 23. Chapuisat 0 93. Passlack 0 163. Wittwer 0 233. Bierhoff
0 24. Sammer (action) 0 94. Pflipsen 0 164. Krauss 0 234. Goal
0 25. Ricken (action) 0 95. Schneider 0 165. Hengen 0 235. Bierhoff
0 26. Méller (action) 0 96. Wynhoff 0 166. Bender 0 236. Celebrating
0 27. Chapuisat (action) 0 97. Sternkopf 0 167. Fink 0 237. Celebrating
0 28. Zorc (action) 0 98. Juskowiak 0 168. Hassler 0 238. Klinsmann
0 99. Huiberts 0 169. Tarnat 0 239. Fans
BAYERN MUNCHEN 0 100. Pettersson 0 170. Carl 0 240. Team 1/3
0 29. Emblem 0 101. Kamps (action) 0 171. Dundee 0241.Team 2/3
0 30. Team 0 102. Klinkert (action) 0 172. Kirjakow 0242.Team 3/3
0 31. Kahn 0 103. Wynhoff (action) 0 173. Schmitt
O 32. Babbel 0O 104. Andersson (action) 0 174. Wiick VFB STUTTGART
0 33. Kreuzer 0 105. Effenberg (action) 0 175. Eroglu 0 243. Emblem
0 34. Matthdus 0 176. Keller 0 244. Team
0 35. Helmer HAMBURGER SV 0 177. Reitmaier (action) 0 245. Wohlfahrt
0 36. Miinch 0 106. Emblem 0 178. Bender (action) 0 246. Berthold
0 37. Hamann 0 107. Team 0 179. Hassler (action) 0 247. Fournier
0 38. Nerlinger 0 108. Golz 0 180. Kirjakow (action) 0 248. Verlaat
0 39. Oberleitner 0 109. Schnoor 0 181. Dundee (action) 0 249. Herzog
0 40. Strunz 0 110. Hubtchev 0 250. Legat
0 41. Ziege O 111. Friis-Hansen MUNCHEN 1860 0 251. Schneider
0 42. Scholl 0 112. Fischer 0 182. Emblem 0 252. Foda
0 43. Basler 0 113. Hartmann 0 183. Team 0 253. Bochtler
0 44. Klinsmann 0O 114. Kmetsch O 184. Meier 0 254. Haber
0 45. Zickler 0 115. Sporl 0 185. Trares 0 255. Balakov
0 46. Witeczek 0 116. Hollerbach 0 186. Jeremies 0 256. Poschner
0 47. Jancker 0 117. Henchoz 0 187. Greilich 0 257. Gilewicz
0 48. Rizzitelli 0 118. Schopp 0 188. Kutschera 0 258. Soldo
0 49. Helmer (action) 0 119. Salihamidzic 0 189. Miller 0 259. Grimm
0 50. Ziege (action) 0 120. Jahnig 0 190. Walker 0 260. Elber
0 51. Basler (action) 0 121. Schupp 0 191. Bohme 0 261. Bobic
0 52. Jancker (action) 0 122. Seitz 0 192. Schroder 0 262. Hagner
0 53. Klinsmann (action) 0 123. Ivanauskas 0 193. Ernst 0 263. Poschner (action)
0 124. Béron 0 194. Borimirov 0 264. Balakov (action)
SCHALKE 04 0O 125. Breitenreiter 0 195. Cerny 0 265. Grimm (action)
0O 54. Emblem 0 126. Schupp (action) 0 196. Heldt 0 266. Gilewicz (action)
0 55. Fans 0 127. Friis-Hansen (action) 0 197. Nowak 0 267. Elber (action)
0 56. Team 0 128. Schopp (action) 0 198. Stevic
0 57. Lehmann 0 129. Salihamidzic (action) 0 199. Bodden FREIBURG
0 58. Eigenrauch 0 130. lvanauskas (action) 0 200. Winkler 0 268. Emblem
0 59. Linke 0 201. Schwabl 0 269. Fans
0 60. Thon HANSA ROSTOCK 0 202. Borimirov (action) 0 270. Team
0 61. De Kock 0 131. Emblem 0 203. Cerny (action) 0 271. Schmadtke
0 62. Dooley 0 132. Fans 0 204. Trares (action) 0 272. Buric
0 63. Biskens 0 133. Team 0 205. Nowak (action) 0 273. Vogel
O 64. Held 0 134. Brautigam 0 206. Bodden (action) 0 274. Spanring
0 65. Latal 0 135. Ehlers 0 275. Marasek
0 66. Miller 0 136. Marz WERDER BREMEN 0 276. Wagner
0 67. Nemec 0 137. Hofschneider 0 207. Emblem 0 277. Freund
0 68. Scherr 0 138. Zallmann 0 208. Fans 0 278. Heidenreich

0 69. Weidemann 0 139. Beeck 0 209. Team 0 279. Kohl




0 280.
0 281.
0 282.
0 283.
0 284.
0 285.
0 286.
0 287.
0 288.
0 289.
0 290.
0 291.
0 292.
0 293.

Rath

Zeyer

Frey

Sutter

Spies

Wassmer

Korell
Decheiver
Jurcevic
Freund (action)
Sutter (action)
Zeyer (action)
Rath (action)
Decheiver (action)

1.FC KOLN

0 294.
0 295.
0 296.
0 297.
0 298.
0 299.
0 300.
0 301.
0 302.
0 303.
0 304.
0 305.
0 306.
0 307.
0 308.
0 309.
0 310.
0311.
0312.
0313.
0314.

0315

0317

Emblem
Fans
Team
Iligner
Schmidt
Cichon
Baumann
Thiam
Kostner
Braun
Hauptmann
Janssen
Andersen
Dziwior
Munteanu
Steinmann
Zdebel
Vladoiu
Polster
Kohn
Gaissmayer

. Kostner (action)
0O 316.
. Andersen (action)
0 318.
0 319.

Hauptmann (action)

Baumann (action)
Polster (action)

FORTUNA DUSSELDORF

0 320.
0321.
0 322.
0323.
0 324.
0 325.
0 326.
0 327.
0 328.
0 329.
0 330.
. Seeliger
0332.
0333.
0 334.
0 335.
0 336.
0 337.
0 338.
0 339.
0 340.
0 341.
0 342.

0331

0343

Emblem
Team
Koch
Bach
Drazic
Werner
Golombek
Katemann
Judt
Glavas
Mehlhorn

Winkhold
Buncol

Pasic

Kréner

Cyron

Tonello
Nielsen

Anfang

Anfang (action)
Buncol (action)
Drazic (action)

. Seeliger (action)
0 344.

Bach (action)

BAYER 04 LEVERKUSEN

0 345.
0 346.
0 347.
0 348.
0 349.

Emblem
Team
Heinen
Woérns
Rietpietsch
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0 350.
0 351.
0 352.
0 353.
0 354.
O 355.
0 356.
. Sergio
0 358.
0 359.
0 360.
0 361.
0 362.
0 363.
0 364.
0 365.
O 366.
0 367.
O 368.
0 369.

0357

FCST.

0 370.
0371.
0372.
0 373.
0 374.
0375.
0 376.
0 377.
0 378.
0 379.
0 380.
0 381.
0 382.
0 383.
0O 384.
0 385.
0O 386.
. Scharping
0 388.
0 389.
0 390.
0 391.
0 392.
0 393.
. Trulsen (action)
0 395.

0387

0394

Fach
Happe
Nowotny
Rydlewicz
Kovac
Neuendorf
Lehnhoff

Heintze
Ramelow
Tolkmitt
Hubner

Kirsten

Meijer

Feldhoff

Woérns (action)
Nowotny (action)
Kovac (action)
Heintze (action)
Sergio (action)

PAULI
Emblem
Fans
Team
Thomforde
Dammann
Pedersen
Trulsen
Stanislawski
Schlindwein
Eigner
Hanke
Gronau
Propper
Springer
Schweissing
Sobotzik
Sawitschew

Driller

Stisi

Emerson

Thomforde (action)
Propper (action)
Schweissing (action)

Sawitschew (action)

VFL BOCHUM

0 396.
0 397.
0 398.
. Gospodarek
0 400.
. Engibarov
0 402.
0 403.
0 404.
0 405.
0 406.
0 407.
0 408.
0 409.
0 410.
0 411.
0412.
0 413.
0 414.
. Gudjonsson
0 416.
0 417.
0418.
0 419.
0 420.
0421.

0399

0401

0415

Emblem
Fans
Team

Jack

Herrmann
Kracht
Hutwelker
Peschel
Reis
Mamic
Stickroth
Waldoch
Wosz
Kozle
Baluszynski
Donkov
Michalke

Wohlfahrt

Eberl

Waldoch (action)
Hutwelker (action)
Donkov (action)
Kozle (action)

ARMINIA BIELEFELD
0 422. Emblem

0 423. Fans

0 424. Team

0 425. Stein

0 426. Silooy

0 427. Stratos

0 428. Molata

0 429. Voigt

0 430. Bode

0 431. Maas

0 432.Von Heesen

0 433. Hobday

0 434. Maul

0435. Eck

0 436. Reeb

0 437. Reina

0 438. Kuntz

0 439. Meissner

0 440. Walter

0 441. Rauffmann

0 442. Studtrucker

0 443. Hobday (action)
0 444, Silooy (action)
0 445. Maul (action)
0 446. Bode (action)
0 447. Studtrucker (action)

MSV DUISBURG

0 448. Emblem

0 449. Fans

0 450. Team

0 451. Gehrke

0 452. Nijhuis

0 453. Westerbeek

0 454. Wohlert

0 455. Hirsch

0 456. Emmerling

0 457. Hopp

0 458. Kienle

0 459. Puschmann

0 460. Vana

0 461. Zeyer

0 462. Bicanic

0 463. Anders

0 464. Steffen

0 465. Lobe

0 466. Marin

0 467. Osthoff

0 468. Salou

0 469. Emmerling (action)
0 470. Zeyer (action)
0 471. Steffen (action)
0 472. Lobe (action)

0 473. Anders (action)

0 474. Bobic (VfB Stuttgart)
0 475. Klinsmann (Bayern Miinchen)

In bold= shiny
Vet gedrukt= glimmend




